
Pos 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PTF 

1 

2 

3 

ST1 

1 

2 

3 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

45 

7 

71 

28 

73 

72 

11 

27 

202 

76 

50 

39 

Name 

Dustin Mozader 

Robert Weston 

Richard Vogl 

James Pepe 

Weston Pawlowski 

Andrew DeJesus 

Mitchell Taylor 

Jim Guthrie 

Christian Bussell 

Michael Eifling 

Nicolas Aretakis 

John Spangler 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

11 

13 

13 

10 

13 

12 

5 

14 

14 

Diff 

10.678 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

0.573 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

57.787 

Total Tm 

15:31.709 

15:42.387 

15:29.303 

15:04.894 

16:19.490 

16:20.063 

11:48.337 

15:28.721 

17:08.808 

6:42.224 

15:27.647 

16:25.434 

Best Tm 

1:06.766 

1:07.378 

1:11.327 

1:13.187 

1:09.746 

1:09.434 

1:05.872 

1:02.644 

1:10.945 

1:08.934 

1:00.350 

1:05.581 

Best Speed 

70.096 

69.459 

65.613 

63.946 

67.101 

67.402 

71.047 

74.708 

65.967 

67.891 

77.548 

71.362 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

5 

9 

3 

5 

5 

2 

5 

3 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 8:42:59 AM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 

Cyclone Race Director: Chuck Taylor 

Thunder Race Directors: David Dirks & Ashley Burt 

Lightning Race Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

57.787 

Avg. Speed 

70.630 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.350 

Best Speed 

77.548 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

NASA RM - Midsummer Grand Prix at PPIR 

Thunder 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:57:20 

PPIR 1.300 miles 

6/23/2018 03:55 PM 


